I. Chemical Engineer BSc Schedule, 2018/19. 1%'semester

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
General
8-9 nggi\r}%e&n&fégicél\l CSh:rr;]ilr?;:y Matsr;?‘rﬂs':rc ** | cenera Cr_lre_ltnliggosi%r;lirg&(cmculus) Mathematics 1 lecture
Zsolt Tiba (Calculus) TTMBG0808_E Norbert Lihi TTMEGOSO8_EN
K/6 TTKBGOlO]_._!EN N Group? Zoltan Muzsnay
Norbert Lihi | Zoltan Muzsnay _D_D302 M426
9-10 Group 2 K/3
D302
History and structure of EU : ;
toq1 | TTBEO030-KIEN Mathematics 1 lecture General Chemiry Seminar (Caleulus)
Kléara Szilagyi-Czimre TTMBEO808_EN Attila Forgacs
M105 Zoltan Muzsnay Group 1
M426 ——FaéL—
11-12
General Chemistry Lecture
. . . . . TTKBEO101_EN
12-13 Mathematics 1 seminar Mathematics 1 seminar General Chemistry Lecture Gabor Bellér
TTMBGO0808_EN TTMBGO0808 _EN TTKBEO101 EN Lecture Hall of Pulmonology Dept.
Zoltan Muzsnay Zoltan Muzsnay Gabor Bellér
13-14 M205 M317 K/1
Introduction Course
14-15 I?;Z%Og%?r—;g';l, Introduction to economics
TTBEBVVM-KT1_EN
_(Compul_so ry course) Istvan Kovacs
15-16 3 times during the semester K/1 Physics for Engineers 1.
see time infos on the NEPTUN TTFBE2111-EN
D302 Balazs Ujvari
General Chemistry Seminar Szft Room
16-17 (Calculus) Introduction to business Bem tér. 18/A
TTKBGO0101 EN TTBEBVVM-KT2_EN
Attila Forgacs Julia Tobak
17-18 Group 1 AGR Campus, TVK 109

E103




I1. Chemical Engineer BSc Schedule, 2018/19. 3"semester

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8-9
Organic Chemistry Il. Lab.
9-10 'TKBLO312_EN
Eva To6th Juhaszné
E204
10-11 Macroeconomics
TTBEBVM-KT3_EN
Unit Operation I. seminar Istvan Kovacs
11-12 TKBG0614_EN E517
Miklos Nagy Mechanics I.
10:00-12:00: E213 . . Physical Chemistry | MFVGE31V03_EN
12-13 12:00-14:00: E103 Organic Chemistry Il. Lecture L ' Lo
TKBEO0312_EN KBRS EN Zsolt Tiba
Juhaszné Eva Toth i B Eng Department U.1.09
13-14 E320 1la Bényei
E-113
Organic Chemistry Il. Seminar
14-15 | Unit Operation I. lecture J-T,BEQ%Z—E',\III Physical Chemistry 1. Informatics for Engineers
TKBG0614_EN u asz‘ée?’zga ot Seminar TKBL0911_EN
Miklés Nagy Attila Bényei Akos Kuki
E517 E113 B103
15-16
16-17 Basics of Civil law I1.
TTBEBVVMJA2_EN
Tamas Fézer
17-18 E213

18-19




I11. Chemical Engineer BSc Schedule, 2018/19. 5"'semester

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8-9 Materials of Construction Process Control I1. Anal-;tKi(i\IIE(g:shles;rllzil:tr I
TKBE1211 EN TKBG0613_EN (lecture) yl
Gyorgy Deak Istvan Arpad . . . . ) .
9-10 E113 E113 Péter Buglyo, Attila Gaspar Biochemistry
D404 TBBE0302_EN
Kerékgyarto, Janos
10-11 | Basics of Petrochemistr Colloid Chemistry Unit Operation I11. TKBEO513EN ETK 3.402
TKBE1113 EN y TKBEO0404_EN TKBG0616_EN Analytical Chemistry I.
Tibor Nag Levente Novak Seminar (Calculation)
E517 9y First half of the semester Miklos Nagy Jozsef Kalmar
11-12 GYTK: Seminar Room 1 B103 D404
Unit Operation IlI.
12-13 | Chemical Technology 1. Seminar 12:00-13:00
Lecture B201 Unit Operation I11. .
Lajos Nagy | Colloid Chemistry TKBGO616_EN Mechanics -
13-14 K/6 Chemical Technology 1. TKBEO404 EN L ecture MFVGE33V04-EN
Lab. Levente Novak Miklés Nagy Gabor Balogh
cvente ‘xova Eng. Department, 404
T}T_E.I; ille—EN First half of the semester E113 g-Lep
14-15 JE114 9y GYTK Seminar Room 1
15-16
16-17

17-18

Chemical Technology II.
Seminar
Lajos Nagy
E517




IV. Chemical Engineer BSc Schedule, 2018/19. 7"semester

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8-9 Safety
TKBEO711 EN
Gyorgy Dedk
9-10 E103 Radioisotopes (Laboratory)
TKBG0412_EN

Dora Buzetzky, Eszter Kovacs
Second part of the semester

10-11 Radioisotopes (Lecture)

TKBG0412_EN D205
Noémi Nagy
First part of the semester
12-13 Computer modeling of Chemical
Technology Systems 1.
TKBG0913_EN
Akos Kuki
13-14 Structure of Matter 11, B201
TKBLO0514 EN
Tibor Nagy

14-15 E517/A, E517
15-16

16-17 Quality Management
TTBEBVM-KT6

Agnes Kotsis
17-18 E213




CONTACTS TO THE LECTURERS

NAME PHONE E-MAIL
Istvan Arpad 22052 arpad.istvan@science.unideb.hu
Attila Bényei 22486 benyei.attila@science.unideb.hu
Péter Bugly6 22305 buglyo@science.unideb.hu
Gyorgy Deak 22452 deak.gyorgy@science.unideb.hu
Attila Gaspar 22843 gaspar@science.unideb.hu
Eva T6th Juhaszné 22474 toth.eva@science.unideb.hu
Jozsef Kalmar 22428 kalmar.jozsef@science.unideb.hu
Akos Kuki 22452 kuki.akos@science.unideb.hu
Lajos Nagy 22452 nagy.lajos@science.unideb.hu
Miklos Nagy 22454 miklos.nagy@science.unideb.hu
Noémi Nagy 22263 nagy.noemi@science.unideb.hu
Tibor Nagy 22051 nagy.tibor@science.unideb.hu
Levente Novak 22437 novak.levente@science.unideb.hu
Mihaly Purgel 22314 purgel.mihaly@science.unideb.hu
Zoltan Trocsanyi 11185 zoltan.trocsanyi@science.unideb.hu
Katalin Varnagy 22405 varnagy.katalin@science.unideb.hu
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